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Av. San Fernando 84, Edificio Anexo Primer Piso, Col. Tlalpan Centro. C.P. 14000.  55 89571519 

 
 

 

 

 

 ABRIL MAYO JUNIO TOTAL 

CERTIFICADOS DE 
RESIDENCIA 

35 57 52 144 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Categoría 1

Tramites de Certificado de Residencia atendidos 144

abr-35 may-57 jun-52


